
All watersports lesson/rental are per hour.

US$
$30
$15
$20
$10
$20

EC$
$81
$41
$54
$27
$54

Hobie Cat Lesson (Coyaba Guest only)
Single Kayak Rental
Double Kayak Rental
Snorkel Gear Rental
Standup Paddleboard Rental

WATERSPORTS

Snorkel trips to Underwater Sculpture Park and/or Reef.

US$
$55
$70
$40

EC$
$149
$189
$108

1 Site Snorkel
2 Site Snorkel
Boat Rider

25% DISCOUNT FOR CHILDREN AGE 12 AND UNDER
SNORKEL TRIPS

Available on Request
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ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

All dive packages are per diver.
All dives are guided and include dive equipment;
(i.e. BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit, Scuba Tanks and Weights).

US$
$90
$160
$230
$295
$360
$425
$490
$560
$620
$660
$62
$40
$75
$95

EC$
$243
$432
$621
$797
$972
$1,148
$1,323
$1,512
$1,674
$1,782
$168
$108
$203
$257

1 Tank Dive
2 Tank Dive
3 Dive Package
4 Dive Package
5 Dive Package
6 Dive Package
7 Dive Package
8 Dive Package
9 Dive Package
10 Dive Package
11+ Dive (per dive)
Pool Refresher
Night Dive (Shore Dive)
Night Dive (Boat Dive)

10% DISCOUNT WITH PERSONAL DIVE EQUIPMENT
DIVE PACKAGES

P R I C E  L I S T

Note: Marine Park Fees are payable at the dive shop;
US$1/snorkeler and US$2/diver.
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ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE

US$
$299

EC$
$808Freediver (with e-Learning)

PADI FREEDIVING TRAINING

We offer more Specialty Training courses, please ask us for more details.

US$
$199
$425
$425
$250
$350

EC$
$538
$1,148
$1,148
$675
$945

Enriched Air Diver (with e-Learning)
Deep Diver
Wreck Diver
Drift Diver
PADI Coral First Aid Distinctive Specialist

PADI SPECIALTY TRAINING

US$
$199
$325
$550
$550
$175

EC$
$538
$878
$1,485
$1,485
$473

Re-Activate (with e-Learning+)
Adventure Diver
Advanced Open Water Diver (with e-Learning)
Rescue Diver (with e-Learning) 
Emergency First Responder

PADI ADVANCED TRAINING

+Please contact us to verify your ‘Referral’ information and confirm final costs.

US$
$150
$90
$75
$499
$625
$499

EC$
$405
$243
$203
$1,348
$1,688
$1,348

Discover Scuba Diving - DIVE TODAY!
Discover Scuba Diving - Repeat Dive
Bubblemaker (kids age 8 and over)
Scuba Diver
Open Water Diver (with e-Learning)
Open Water Diver (with Referral Training+)

PADI BEGINNER TRAINING

P R I C E  L I S T

+Includes a 1 Tank Dive.


